Communications Systems | LBC 340x/15 Horn Loudspeakers
LBC 340x/15 Horn Loudspeakers
u Excellent acoustic properties
u Choice of driver units
u Water- and dust protected to IP 65
u Versatile mounting bracket
u UV light resistant

LBC 3406/15 Dimensions in mm (in)
All models mounting bracket dimensions in mm (in)
Ordering information
LBC 3403/15 Horn, Circular, 10" without Driver
diameter = 255 mm
Order number LBC3403/15
LBC 3404/15 Horn, Circular, 15" without Driver
diameter = 380 mm
Order number LBC3404/15
LBC 3405/15 Horn, Circular, 20" without Driver
diameter = 510 mm
Order number LBC3405/15
LBC 3406/15 Horn, Rectangular, 8 x 15" without Driver
diameter = 235 x 390 mm
Order number LBC3406/15
Accessories
LBN 9000/00 Driver Unit, 15 W
100 V, 22.5 / 15 W max / rated power (PHC)
Order number LBN9000/00